
MS
NK Veteranen 2020
15 februari 2020 - 15:58

# Name Clubs Country Rank
1 BREEDVELT Joop S.V. M.V.O. NED 12
2 DE BEST Rob S.V. M.V.O. NED 14
3 DE COCK BUNING Tjard SCHERMCENTRUM AMSTERDAM NED 10
4 DE JONG Marijn HOLLANDSCHERMEN NED 8
5 HAM Ed S.V. M.V.O. NED 9
6 MARÁCZ László Károly S.V. M.V.O. NED 5
7 NONHEBEL Floris S.V. TER WEER NED 7
8 PIMENAU Aleh S.V. SCARAMOUCHE NED 4
9 SMIT Evert Jan S.V. PALLÓS NED 3
10 VAN DER WEIDE Rick SCHERMCENTRUM AMSTERDAM NED 6
11 VAN HASELEN Christian S.V. SURTOUT NED 1
12 VAN STERKENBURG Nico S.V. U.S. NED 2



Incomplete DE table of 16 fenced through the finals, no fence-off for third
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Seed Name Club Country Rank Notes
1 VAN HASELEN Christian S.V. SURTOUT NED 1
2 VAN STERKENBURG Nico S.V. U.S. NED 2
3 SMIT Evert Jan S.V. PALLÓS NED 3
4 PIMENAU Aleh S.V. SCARAMOUCHE NED 4
5 MARÁCZ László Károly S.V. M.V.O. NED 5
6 VAN DER WEIDE Rick SCHERMCENTRUM AMSTERDAM NED 6
7 NONHEBEL Floris S.V. TER WEER NED 7
8 DE JONG Marijn HOLLANDSCHERMEN NED 8
9 HAM Ed S.V. M.V.O. NED 9
10 DE COCK BUNING Tjard SCHERMCENTRUM AMSTERDAM NED 10
11 BREEDVELT Joop S.V. M.V.O. NED 12
12 DE BEST Rob S.V. M.V.O. NED 14
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Place Name Clubs Country
1 PIMENAU Aleh S.V. SCARAMOUCHE NED
2 VAN STERKENBURG Nico S.V. U.S. NED
3T DE JONG Marijn HOLLANDSCHERMEN NED
3T SMIT Evert Jan S.V. PALLÓS NED
5 VAN HASELEN Christian S.V. SURTOUT NED
6 MARÁCZ László Károly S.V. M.V.O. NED
7 VAN DER WEIDE Rick SCHERMCENTRUM AMSTERDAM NED
8 NONHEBEL Floris S.V. TER WEER NED
9 HAM Ed S.V. M.V.O. NED
10 DE COCK BUNING Tjard SCHERMCENTRUM AMSTERDAM NED
11 BREEDVELT Joop S.V. M.V.O. NED
12 DE BEST Rob S.V. M.V.O. NED
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